
 

Family Relations Contact Information 2020-21: 
General BuckeyeThon Questions?​ Email ​buckeyethonfr@gmail.com 
Vice President of Strategic Engagement:​ Taylor Schwein (Schwein.5@osu.edu) 
Director of Family Relations: ​Carly Hawk (hawk.243@osu.edu) 
Strategic Partner:​ Leigh Gabel (gabel.173@osu.edu) 
Buckeye Buddies Coordinator:​ Derek Wank (wank.12@osu.edu) 
Family Programming Coordinator:​ Kayla Cape (cape.16@osu.edu) 
Internal Inspiration Coordinator: ​Abby Ward (ward.1455@osu.edu) 
Events Inspiration Coordinator:​ Bailey Ramsey (ramsey.481@osu.edu) 
Family Integration Coordinator: ​Julia Ostrowski (ostrowski.39@osu.edu) 
Family Stewardship Coordinator: ​Warren Baltimore (baltimore.8@osu.edu) 
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